

§

C.A.No. 5578-5580 OF 2004

ITEM NO.

26

COURT NO.

1

SECTION

IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5578-5580 OF 2004

U.P. Cooperative Spinning Mills Fed. Ltd.

...

APPELLANT

VERSUS

...

RESPONDENTS

Dr. Vijay Satbir Singh and Ors.

(For early hearing and office report)

Date :

26/04/2005

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR .JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Birla, adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, aDv.

Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the third week of July, 2005 for consideration of I.A. Nos. 7-9/2004 and I .A. Nos. 13-15 and 16-18, if the appeals themselves are not taken up for final hearing in the meanwhile.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

