

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 & 13-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5578-5580 OF 2004

U.P.CO-OPERATIVE SPINNING MILLS FED.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DR.VIJAY SATBIR SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification and intervention/impleadment and directions and modification of interim order dated 28.04.04 on behalf of intervenor and office report)

WITH I.A.Nos. 21-38 (Applns. for impleadment)

Date: 22/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. adv.

Applicant

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandip N. Vimadalal, Adv

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. Nilesh R. Modi, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

All other pending I.As. shall also be listed for hearing on
the next date.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master