

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7-9 & 13-18 & 21-38 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5578-5580 OF 2004

U.P. CO-OPERATIVE SPINNING MILLS FED. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DR. VIJAY SATBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2005 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant(s)

(mentioned by)

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P N Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S C Birla, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Include the appeals in the list of current regular hearing matters.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER